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Name

Clarke, Daryl
SCHRAUFSTETTER, Jim
LYNCH, JIM
Boyle, Brad
BURNS, Chenyl
Oberkircher, Adam
Miller, Christopher
BELL, Derek
Wallenhorst, Mark
Schumacher, Paul
Bell, Jennifer
Taylor, Scott
Ernst, Scott
Skonecki, John
Barauskas, Ed
Euler, Peter
Shaw, Duncan
Sheehan, Daniel
Grew, Eileen
Graham, John
Musial, Eric
Krempa, Craig
Spina, Matthew
Reinholz, John
Sipprell, Rebecca
Lawson, Karli
Williams, Thomas
HIGGS, Michael
Lenz, Mark
Oberkircher, Robert
Sand, Gregg
Snyder, Keefe

Hawkins, Jeffrey
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Results

Brian Moorman PUNT Sprint Tri
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6/4/2011
Place in
Sex Group
Male 35-39 1
Male 40-44 2
Male 45-49 3
Male 30-34 4
Female 50-54 1
Male 45-49 5
Male 35-39 6
Male 30-34 7
Male 20-24 8
Male 40-44 9
Female 30-34 2
Clydesdale 10
Male 40-44 11
Male 35-39 12
Male 55-59 13
Male 30-34 14
Clydesdale 15
Male 45-49 16
Female 50-54 3
Male 20-24 17
Clydesdale 18
Male 20-24 19
Male 50-54 20
Clydesdale 21
Female 25-29 4
Female 20-24 5
Male 25-29 22
Male 25-29 23
Male 35-39 24

Male 14 & unde 25

Male 35-39 26
Clydesdale 27
Male 40-44 28

Swim Place in: T1 Placein: Bike Place in: T2 Place in: Run Place in: Penalty
Time All Sex Age Pace Time Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Type Time
0:06:21 14 9 1 0207 00:49 5 4 1 0:34:15 4 4 1 22.1 00:47 23 12 5 0:18:48 3 2 1 0604
1 0:06:47 21 13 2 0216 01:13 12 8 1 0:33:13 2 2 1 22.7 01:01 50 29 4 0:19:40 5 4 1 0621
1 0:07:30 38 22 5 0230 00:59 7 5 1 0:33:16 3 3 1 22.7 00:49 28 16 2 0:19:27 4 3 1 0616
1 0:05:14 1 1 1 0145 00:43 2 2 1 0:35:38 10 9 2 21.4 00:57 41 24 2 0:20:49 7 6 2 0643
0:06:42 20 8 1 0214 01:05 11 4 2 0:35:27 9 1 1 21.4 00:51 31 14 1 0:21:16 11 2 1 0652
2 0:05:43 5 4 1 0154 01:02 9 7 2 0:34:35 7 7 2 22.1 01:18 68 41 6 0:23:17 21 17 2 0731
1 0:06:57 27 17 3 0219 01:49 35 23 6 0:34:18 5 5 2 22.1 01:02 51 30 7 0:21:55 14 12 2 07:.04
2 0:07:26 3 21 2 0229 01:17 13 9 2 0:34:25 6 6 1 22.1 00:56 39 23 1 0:22:00 15 13 3 07:06
1 0:05:45 6 5 1 0155 00:47 3 3 1 0:37:25 6 14 1 20.3 00:55 36 21 3 0:21:14 9 8 2 0651
2 0:05:48 7 6 1 0156 01:38 24 16 3 0:35:11 8 8 2 21.4 00:50 29 18 2 0:23:03 19 16 3 07:26
1 0:07:00 29 12 4 0220 01:02 10 3 1 0:36:23 12 2 1 20.8 00:30 1 1 1 0:22:35 18 3 1 o717
1 0:06:55 25 16 4 02:18 01:39 26 17 3 0:36:41 13 11 1 20.8 00:57 42 25 4 0:23:34 24 19 1 07:36
3 0:09:51 74 43 4 0317 01:30 21 15 2 0:36:58 14 12 3 20.8 00:56 37 22 3 0:21:39 13 11 2 0659
2 0:07:35 41 24 4 02:32 01:23 17 11 2 0:35:48 1 10 3 21.4 01:04 54 32 8 0:25:13 3% 29 6 0808
1 0:07:43 46 26 2 02:34 01:50 36 24 1 0:37:18 15 13 1 20.3 01:00 49 28 3 0:23:31 23 18 2 07:35
3 0:10:.05 76 44 4 0322 01:41 28 19 3 0:38:13 20 17 3 19.7 01:25 74 45 3 0:20:20 6 5 1 0634
2 0:06:17 12 8 1 0206 01:00 8 6 1 0:37:50 18 16 2 20.3 00:46 21 11 2 0:26:17 49 36 5 0829
3 0:06:07 10 7 2 0202 02:11 54 34 4 0:37:42 17 15 3 20.3 00:41 12 8 1 0:25:48 42 30 3 0819
1 0:07:11 32 13 2 0224 00:49 4 1 1 0:38:05 19 3 2 19.7 00:58 44 18 2 0:25:35 40 11 2 0815
2 0:07:10 31 19 3 0223 01:52 38 26 3 0:41:54 39 32 2 18.3 00:39 9 6 2 0:21:04 8 7 1 0648
3 0:06:38 19 12 2 0213 01:18 14 10 2 0:40:02 27 23 5 18.8 00:59 48 27 5 0:23:57 26 21 2 0744
3 0:07:06 30 18 2 0222 01:43 29 20 2 0:42:15 4 34 3 17.9 00:34 5 3 1 0:21:19 12 10 3 0653
1 0:07:31 40 23 1 02:30 02:01 44 29 1 0:38:28 21 18 1 19.7 01:33 79 47 2 0:23:56 25 20 1 0743
4 0:07:45 48 27 5 0235 02:02 47 30 6 0:38:31 2 19 3 19.7 01:13 63 37 6 0:24:00 30 24 3 0745
1 0:07:47 50 22 4 02:36 02:01 45 16 2 0:39:54 25 4 1 19.2 01:05 55 23 4 0:23:11 20 4 1 0729
1 0:05:38 3 1 1 0153 01:20 15 5 1 0:41:06 35 6 1 18.3 00:35 6 3 1 0:25:43 4 12 1 0818
1 0:05:22 2 2 1 o147 02:25 66 44 5 0:43:54 58 41 4 17.4 00:33 3 2 1 0:22:27 17 15 2 0715
2 0:10:29 82 46 4 0330 02:05 50 32 3 0:40:07 28 24 2 18.8 00:53 35 20 2 0:21:15 10 9 1 0651
3 0:06:36 18 11 2 0212 02:23 61 40 10 0:41:09 3% 30 4 18.3 00:37 7 4 2 0:25:04 34 28 5 0805
0:05:39 4 3 1 0153 01:26 18 12 1 0:43:12 48 37 1 17.4 00:38 8 5 1 0:25:00 33 27 1 0804
4 0:08:.04 54 31 6 0241 02:04 49 31 8 0:41:17 37 3 5 18.3 00:40 11 7 3 0:23:58 27 22 3 0744
5 0:06:52 24 15 3 0217 02:37 72 47 7 0:39:49 24 21 4 19.2 00:49 26 15 3 0:26:11 46 34 4 0827
4 0:08:16 56 32 3 0245 02:07 52 33 4 0:40:48 32 27 4 18.8 00:48 24 13 1 0:24:33 32 26 4 0755
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Triathlon

Place Time

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1:17:04
1:17:16
1:17:33
1:18:18
1:18:23
1:18:25
1:18:43
1:18:51
1:20:03
1:20:35
1:20:59
1:21:06
1:21:26
1:21:33
1:21:50
1:22:37
1:22:49
1:23:03
1:23:12
1:23:18
1:23:22
1:23:22
1:23:50
1:24:30
1:25:08
1:26:25
1:27:13
1:27:57
1:28:21
1:28:30
1:28:39
1:28:50
1:29:36
1:29:54
1:30:27
1:31:43
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Name

Malinowski, David
Norris, Bob

ldzik, Kelly
Critchlow, Melissa
Murawski, Heather
Sheehan, Kevin
Schraufstetter, Amy
Carballada, Jeff
Reyda, Andrew

WEISSENBURG, james

Pasternak, Richard
Eberhart, Kristin
Lopardi Brown, Tracie
Tiso, Carmine
Prinzbach, David
Meyer, Adam
Kaufman, Valerie
Tiso, Michael

Lee, Kara

Lenz, Rebecca
snyder, Janet

BUME, Amy
McPartland, Elizabeth
Fleming, Jackie
Roberts, Dan
McPartland, Kevin
Rhyner, Joseph
Oberkircher, Sandy
Genau, Sarah
Anderson, Laura
Shoemaker, Kimberly
Felser, Jacqueline
Caldwell, Leigh
Murdock, Lisa
Dugan, Ann
Bosworth, Jeff
Seymour, Shelly
Whitton, Steve
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Bib#
9
29
14
86
15
98
95
96
12
125
40

32
67
54
17

62
33
68
119
120
45
83
100
69
52
48
94
97
126
53
73
64
78
55
18
74

Place in
Sex Group
Male 45-49 29
Male 55-59 30
Female 30-34 6
Female 35-39 7
Female 30-34 8
Male 20-24 31
Female 35-39 9
Male 45-49 32
Male 30-34 33
Male 35-39 34
Male 45-49 35
Female 30-34 10
Female 35-39 11
Male 55-59 36
Male 50-54 37
Male 25-29 38
Female 20-24 12
Male 25-29 39
Female 35-39 13
Female 35-39 14

Female Age Unk 15

N

Female Age Unk 16
M‘Hemale 35-39
Female 35-39
Clydesdale
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 30-34
Athena
Female 25-29
Female 50-54
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Male 30-34
Female 35-39
Male 35-39

17
18
40
41
42
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
43
27
44

1
2

Swim Place in: T1 Place in: Bike Place in: T2 Place in: Run Place in: Penalty
Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Type Time
4 0:07:37 42 25 6 02:32 01:27 20 14 3 0:40:14 29 25 5 18.8 01:17 66 39 5 0:26:29 50 37 4 0833
2 0:06:24 15 10 1 02:08 02:11 55 35 2 0:40:49 33 28 3 18.8 00:50 30 17 2 0:27:02 52 38 4 0843
2 0:06:09 11 4 2 0203 02:06 51 19 3 0:43:14 5 12 3 17.4 00:47 22 11 2 0:25:17 37 8 4 0809
1 0:09:48 73 31 11 0316 01:37 23 8 3 0:40:17 30 5 1 18.8 01:03 53 22 9 0:25:33 39 10 2 0815
3 0:06:34 16 6 3 0211 02:41 76 29 6 0:43:33 53 14 4 17.4 01:36 80 33 6 0:23:59 29 6 3 0744
4 0:09:01 66 39 4 0300 02:24 62 42 4 0:43:13 49 38 4 17.4 01:20 71 43 4 0:22:27 16 14 4 0715
2 0:06:34 17 7 2 o021 01:46 32 11 5 0:41:33 38 7 2 18.3 01:13 64 27 10 0:27:37 54 15 4 0855
5 0:07:11 33 20 4 0224 02:33 71 46 7 0:39:13 23 20 4 19.2 01:19 69 42 7 0:28:35 60 42 5 0913
4 0:07:46 49 28 3 0235 02:17 56 36 4 0:41:54 40 33 4 18.3 02:01 93 53 5 0:26:05 45 33 4 0825
5 0:08:50 64 37 9 0257 01:26 19 13 3 0:45:36 64 43 7 16.7 00:44 17 10 4 0:23:59 28 23 4 0744
6 0:06:50 22 14 3 0217 02:24 63 41 6 0:41:01 3 29 6 18.3 01:03 52 31 4 0:29:41 70 45 7 09:35
4 0:05:57 8 2 1 0159 01:21 16 6 2 0:42:59 44 8 2 17.9 00:58 47 20 3 0:29:51 71 26 5 09:38
3 0:06:18 13 5 1 0206 01:39 25 9 4 0:43:58 59 18 6 17.4 00:42 13 5 3 0:28:49 63 20 7 0918
3 0:08:55 65 38 3 0258 02:29 68 45 3 0:42:34 42 35 4 17.9 01:40 86 49 4 0:25:55 43 31 3 0822
2 0:08:20 58 33 2 0247 02:25 65 43 2 0:40:43 31 26 2 18.8 01:53 89 50 3 0:28:29 59 41 2 0911
3 0:07:47 51 29 2 02:36 02:21 60 39 4 0:46:59 68 45 5 16.3 01:05 57 33 3 0:24:25 31 25 3 0753
2 0:07:38 4 19 2 0233 01:57 41 14 2 0:45:31 63 21 2 16.7 00:44 16 7 2 0:26:59 51 14 2 0842
4 0:09:10 68 41 3 0303 01:53 39 27 2 0:43:15 51 39 3 17.4 01:05 56 34 4 0:27:40 55 40 4 0855
4 0:07:25 3% 15 6 0228 01:49 34 12 6 0:43:09 46 10 3 17.4 00:51 32 13 7 0:29:58 7227 10 0940
50:08:34 61 27 8 0251 02:02 46 17 8 0:43:44 5 16 5 17.4 00:34 4 2 1 0:28:24 58 18 6 09:10
0:10:45 8 39 2 0335 02:32 69 24 1 0:43:09 45 9 1 17.4 01:38 83 36 3 0:25:18 38 9 2 0810
0:10:46 86 40 3 0335 02:32 70 25 2 0:43:11 47 11 2 17.4 01:38 82 35 2 0:25:15 36 7 1 0809
6 0:07:17 34 14 5 0226 01:57 40 13 7 0:45:45 65 22 8 16.7 00:43 14 6 4 0:28:08 56 16 5 09:05
7 0:10:08 78 33 12 0323 02:54 80 33 10 0:43:34 54 15 4 17.4 01:39 84 37 1 0:26:15 48 13 3 0828
6 0:10:49 87 47 7 0336 01:45 31 21 4 0:43:50 57 40 7 17.4 01:24 72 44 7 0:27:20 53 39 6 0849
6 0:08:21 59 34 7 0247 01:48 33 22 5 0:49:15 79 48 9 15.3 00:57 43 26 6 0:26:04 4 32 7 0825
7 0:07:52 52 30 5 02:37 02:20 58 37 9 0:44:07 61 42 6 17.0 01:39 85 48 10 0:31:15 78 47 9 10:05
1 0:08:04 53 23 2 0241 01:59 43 15 1 0:48:43 73 28 2 15.6 00:58 45 19 1 0:28:13 57 17 1 0906
50:07:29 37 16 5 02:30 02:29 67 23 5 0:53:35 9%5 41 6 14.2 01:24 73 29 5 0:23:24 22 5 2 07:33
1 0:07:38 43 18 1 0233 02:20 57 21 2 0:43:22 52 13 1 17.4 00:56 38 16 1 0:34:14 91 42 2 11:.03
2 0:06:51 23 9 2 0217 02:38 75 28 5 0:48:19 70 25 2 15.6 01:12 62 26 5 0:29:39 69 25 4 09:34
20:10:11 80 35 3 0324 02:37 73 26 3 0:43:48 5 17 3 17.4 01:37 81 34 6 0:30:37 76 30 4 0953
8 0:09:12 69 28 9 0304 00:54 6 2 1 0:48:42 72 27 10 15.6 00:40 10 4 2 0:30:08 74 28 11 0943
9 0:08:18 57 25 7 0246 03:03 81 34 1 0:48:50 74 29 11 15.6 00:46 20 10 5 0:28:57 64 21 8 0920
2 0:10:04 75 32 4 0321 04:48 97 42 4 0:43:58 60 19 1 17.4 02:21 96 43 4 0:29:16 66 22 2 09:26
5 0:11:00 88 48 5 0340 03:34 89 51 5 0:48:58 75 46 5 15.6 01:58 91 51 4 0:26:13 47 35 5 0827
10 0:10:44 84 37 13 0335 01:31 22 7 2 0:44:34 62 20 7 17.0 01:51 88 39 13 0:33:56 89 40 13 1057
8 0:10:08 77 45 10 03:23 01:40 27 18 4 0:50:22 84 51 10 15.0 00:31 2 1 1 0:30:07 73 46 8 0943
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Place Time
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1:33:32
1:34:03
1:34:09
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1:36:41
1:37:02
1:37:07
1:38:06
1:38:33
1:38:43
1:40:00
1:40:32
1:41:56
1:42:16
1:42:49
1:44:04
1:45:25
1:45:45
1:46:29
1:51:27
1:54:15
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1:21:17
1:25:46
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Name

Williams, Julie
Mattson, Nate
Somerville, Peter
McGarry, Lauren
Kloepfer, Valerie
Strang, Ona
Gregory, Andrea
Ginsburg, Jill
Whistler, Beth
Silvestri, Donna
Morog, Mick
Mead, Tom
HARTWICK, Ally
Daley, Greg
Kurowski, Dwayne
Krempa, Nancy
Downing, Emily
Belsito, Marlena
Christopher, Tom
D'amico, Fran
Hepkins, Brooke
Degasperi, Paul
Marcinelli, Mary
Degasperi, Michele
Merlo, Michael

Krajewski, Andrew

Name

Buffalo Bills, Relay

Bud Wood, Relay

Pink Ladies,

Last Minute Ladies, Relay
Hope Fighters,

Team M.a.d.,

Amber, Pete, Rachel, Relay
Josh's Jackrabbits,

Team Anders,

Nola & Jurkowski, Relay

Wednesday, June 08, 2011

Bib#
72
43
65
63
57
19
13
39
41
60
59
10
121
124
89
76
35
38
75
81
88
79
90
71
7
58

Bib#
111
127
102
107
21
103
112
22
23
108

Place in
Sex Group
Female 35-39 28
Male 35-39 45
Male 50-54 46
Athena 29
Female 25-29 30
Female 35-39 31
Female 25-29 32
Female 25-29 33
Female 25-29 34
Female 50-54 35
Male 45-49 47
Clydesdale 48

Female Age Unk 36

Male 25-29 49

Clydesdale 50
Female 50-54 37
Female 40-44 38
Female 35-39 39
Male 40-44 51
Female 45-49 40
Female 30-34 41
Male 40-44 52
Female 40-44 42
Female 50-54 43
Male 50-54 53
Male 45-49 54
Place in
Sex Group
Relay 1
Relay 2
Relay 3
Relay 4
Relay 5
Relay 6
Relay 7
Relay 8
Relay 9
Relay 10

Swim Place in: T1 Place in: Bike Place in: T2 Place in: Run Place in: Penalty
Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Type Time
11 0:09:45 72 30 10 0315 03:19 85 36 12 0:49:31 82 33 13 15.3 00:52 34 15 8 0:29:24 67 23 9 0929
9 0:08:35 62 35 8 0252 01:51 37 25 7 0:46:07 66 44 8 16.3 01:15 65 38 9 0:35:18 94 52 10 11:23
3 0:09:24 70 42 3 0308 03:39 91 53 4 0:49:05 7% 47 3 15.3 02:00 92 52 4 0:29:11 65 44 3 09:25
2 0:09:33 71 29 2 0311 02:08 53 20 1 0:47:50 69 24 2 16.0 00:58 46 21 2 0:32:54 84 3 1 1037
3 0:10:11 79 34 6 0324 04:08 95 40 6 0:48:22 71 26 3 15.6 02:11 95 42 6 0:28:40 62 19 2 0915
12 0:07:00 28 11 4 0220 02:42 77 30 9 0:49:25 81 32 12 15.3 00:49 25 12 6 0:34:07 90 41 14 11:00
4 0:06:02 9 3 1 o201 01:43 30 10 1 0:52:01 90 38 5 14.4 00:45 19 9 2 0:33:38 87 38 6 1051
5 0:08:24 60 26 5 02:48 02:03 48 18 3 0:51:48 89 37 4 14.7 00:45 18 8 1 0:32:39 81 33 5 10:32
6 0:07:30 39 17 3 0230 02:37 74 27 4 0:55:29 98 44 6 13.6 00:56 40 17 3 0:29:25 68 24 3 0929
3 0:10:44 83 38 4 0335 04:04 94 39 4 0:49:09 78 31 4 15.3 01:31 77 31 4 0:31:13 77 31 5 10:04
7 0:08:42 63 36 7 0254 02:21 59 38 5 0:52:06 91 53 7 14.4 01:27 75 46 8 0:32:26 80 48 8 10:28
7 0:09:06 67 40 6 0302 01:58 42 28 5 0:49:25 80 49 8 15.3 00:43 15 9 1 0:35:55 95 53 8 11:35
0:07:44 47 21 1 0235 02:43 78 31 3 0:54:24 9% 42 3 13.9 01:07 59 24 1 0:32:08 79 32 3 1022
5 1:10:12 99 55 5 2324 01:00 1 1 1 0:02:53 1 1 1 3750 0
8 0:14:23 96 53 8 0448 03:38 90 52 8 0:42:52 43 36 6 17.9 02:56 98 54 8 0:34:54 93 51 7 1115
4 0:12:16 92 42 6 0405 05:01 98 43 5 0:50:50 86 35 5 15.0 01:29 76 30 3 0:30:24 75 29 3 0948
3 0:07:40 4 20 1 0233 02:49 79 32 2 0:55:01 97 43 4 13.6 01:19 70 28 2 0:33:43 88 39 3 1053
13 0:13:24 93 43 14 04:28 03:26 88 38 14 0:50:24 8 34 14 15.0 01:53 90 40 14 0:32:49 82 34 12 10:35
5 0:13:57 95 52 6 0439 03:23 87 50 6 0:51:00 88 52 5 14.7 01:05 58 35 5 0:32:51 83 49 5 10:36
1 0:14:48 97 44 1 0456 03:17 84 35 1 0:49:06 77 30 1 15.3 02:22 97 44 1 0:33:16 8 36 1 10144
6 0:10:21 81 36 6 0327 02:24 64 22 4 0:50:55 87 36 5 15.0 01:09 60 25 4 0:39:15 97 44 6 12:40
6 0:13:27 94 51 5 0429 03:14 83 49 5 0:52:56 93 54 6 14.4 01:17 67 40 6 0:34:31 92 50 6 11:.08
4 0:08:07 55 24 3 0242 04:41 96 41 3 0:52:54 922 39 3 14.4 02:08 94 41 3 0:37:55 9% 43 4 1214
50:12:14 91 41 5 0405 05:57 99 44 6 0:53:12 94 40 6 14.2 01:31 78 32 5 0:33:35 86 37 6 10550
4 0:11:02 89 49 4 0341 03:11 82 48 3 0:50:05 83 50 4 15.0 01:09 61 36 1 0:46:00 98 54 4 1450
8 0:17:16 98 54 8 0545 03:41 92 54 8 1:03:48 99 55 8 11.9 00:52 33 19 3 0:28:38 61 43 6 09:14
Swim Place in: T1 Place in: Bike Place in: T2 Place in: Run Place in: Penalty
Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Time All Sex Age Time All Sex Age Pace Type Time
0:07:31 1 1 1 0230 00:42 3 3 3 0:35:19 1 1 1 21.4 00:45 4 4 4 0:20:55 1 1 1 0645
0
0:08:53 5 5 5 0258 00:42 4 4 4 0:42:40 2 2 2 17.9 01:05 6 6 6 0:24:51 6 6 6 0801
0:07:56 2 2 2 0239 00:39 2 2 2 0:46:03 5 5 5 16.3 00:38 3 3 3 0:23:03 3 3 3 0726
0:08:04 3 3 3 0241 00:48 6 6 5 0:44:52 4 4 4 17.0 00:47 5 5 5 0:23:59 5 5 5 (0744
0:09:29 6 6 6 0310 00:37 1 1 1 0:44:01 3 3 3 17.0 00:38 2 2 2 0:23:56 4 4 4 0743
0:08:51 4 4 4 0257 00:48 5 5 6 0:48:12 6 6 6 15.6 00:34 1 1 1 0:22:52 2 2 2 07:23
0
0:59:43 7 7 7 1954 0
0
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